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Optipack trunk cables MTP-MTP

Ordering information

1 × MTP Base-8, male to 1 × MTP Base-8 male trunk cable polarity B elite Ø 3.0 mm 

Description Item no.

Singlemode APC/OS2 Multimode PC/OM3 Multimode PC/OM4

10 85071892 85072029 85072121

15 85071894 85072030 85072122

20 85071896 85072031 85072123

25 85071898 85072032 85072124

30 85071900 85072033 85072125

35 85071901 85072034 85072126

40 85071902 85072035 85072127

45 85071903 85072036 85072128

50 85071904 85072037 85072129

1 × MTP Base-12, female to 1 × MTP Base-12 female trunk cable polarity A elite Ø 3.0 mm

Description Item no.

Singlemode APC/OS2 Multimode PC/OM3 Multimode PC/OM4

10 84110257 84112353 84116115

15 84110252 84110254 84116116

20 84112341 84112348 84116117

25 84116130 84119589 84116118

30 84112342 84112349 84116119

35 84116131 84119586 84116120

40 84112343 84112315 84116121

45 84116132 84119582 84116122

50 84112344 84112316 84116123
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Ordering information

1 × MTP Base-24, male to 1 × MTP Base-24, male trunk cable polarity A elite cable Ø 3.0 mm 

Description Item no.

Singlemode APC/OS2 Multimode PC/OM3 Multimode PC/OM4

10 85071906 85072038 85072130

15 85071907 85072039 85072131

20 85071908 85072040 85072132

25 85071909 85072041 85072133

30 85071911 85072042 85072134

35 85071913 85072043 85072135

40 85071914 85072044 85072136

45 85071915 85072045 85072137

50 85071916 85072046 85072138

Optipack trunk cables MTP-MTP
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Ordering information

3 × MTP Base-8, male to 3 × MTP Base-8 male, 60 cm fan-out length, polarity method B

Fibers Polarity Order code

3 × 8 B SM OT083BL-0B0_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT083BL-0B3_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM

OM4 OT083BL-0B4_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM

6 × MTP Base-8, male to 6 × MTP Base-8 male, 60 cm fan-out length, polarity method B

Fibers Polarity Order code

6 × 8 B SM OT086BL-0A0_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT086BL-0A3_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM

OM4 OT086BL-0A4_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM

12 × MTP Base-8, male to 12 × MTP Base-8 male, 60 cm fan-out length, polarity method B

Fibers Polarity Order code

12 × 8 B SM OT08CBL-0A0_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT08CBL-0A3_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM

OM4 OT08CBL-0A4_ _ _F-5060MM-5060MM
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Ordering information

2 × MTP Base-12, female to 2 × MTP Base-12 female, 60 cm fan-out length, available with polarity method A

Fibers Polarity Order code

2 × 12 A SM OT122AL-0B0_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT122AL-0B3_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

OM4 OT122AL-0B4_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

Optipack trunk cables MTP-MTP

4 × MTP Base-12, female to 4 × MTP Base-12 female, 60 cm fan-out length, available with polarity method A

Fibers Polarity Order code

4 × 12 A SM OT124AL-0A0_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT124AL-0A3_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

OM4 OT124AL-0A4_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF
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Ordering information

6 × MTP Base-12, female to 6 × MTP Base-12 female, 60 cm fan-out length, available with polarity method A

Fibers Polarity Order code

6 × 12 A SM OT126AL-0A0_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT126AL-0A3_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

OM4 OT126AL-0A4_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

12 × MTP Base-12, female to 12 × MTP Base-12 female, 60 cm fan-out length, available with polarity method A

Fibers Polarity Order code

12 × 12 A SM OT12CAL-0A0_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF Specify required assembly length 
in the order code.

OM3 OT12CAL-0A3_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF

OM4 OT12CAL-0A4_ _ _F-5060MF-5060MF


